SCHAFFHAUSER 37. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
ﬁ Sporthalle Dreispitz
6. Mai 2023

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Jano WILLI L% | 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40012.050 3|90 14.450 3|3.5012.600 2|30012.900 3[45013.500 2(48013.700 1|26.85 79.200
2 [Nelio LINGG 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |45011.950 5(39216.300 13.5012.450 3|30 12.950 1|45013.350 5[3.0011.850 6|26.55 78.850
3 |Nando STURZENEGGER 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [43012.050 3[29913.300 6(3.5012.700 1|30 12.950 1|45013.500 2{35012.350 3|25.55 76.850
4 |Lino ZANETTI L% | 2012 [TV Landquart/Turwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [48012.200 1|3:9214.050 4|3.0012.200 6|30 12.675 4[40012.700 7(3.8012.500 2|25.20 76.325
5 |Gianni ZANOLARI L% | 2012 [TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [45012.200 1|+9014.800 2|3.0011.850 7|33012.400 7[45013.550 1[3.5011.500 8|2430 76.300
6 |Minh RUSSENBERGER A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (350 8.750 12392 13.400 5|3.5012.300 4|32012.475 6[40012.900 6(3.5011.950 4|2225 71.775
7  |Lian ALLENSPACH L% | 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (35010850 833012550 7|3.0011.300 9|%2012.525 5[4.0011.850 10(3.0011.950 4|21.25 71.025
8 |Noah GOOD 2012 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5011.000 7|39 11.500 11{3.0011.500 8| %30 12.200 104,50 13.400 4|3.0011.100 11{21.30 70.700
9 |Nando EGGENBERGER 2012 | TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5010.250 11| 320 12,150 10{3.50 12.300 4| %30 12.050 113.5012.300 8|3.5011.350 92150 70.400
10 |Laurin JEANNERET L% | 2012 TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5010.550 10| 390 12.350 9|3.0011.000 11|30 12.350 8[4.0012.100 9(40011.850 6|21.00 70.200
11 |Noah BERWEGER 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |40011.050 6|00 12.400 8|3.0010.850 12|33012.275 9|3.00 11.050 11|3.00 10.600 13| 19.50 68.225
12 |Adrian JODER A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (43010850 8|30 10.850 12|3.0011.100 10| 330 11.575 13{2.50 10.550 123.00 11.050 12| 1930 65.975
13 |Anton DROGANOV A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |200 7.25013|900 0.000 13|250 9.350 13| 330 11.900 12|2:50 9.950 13]3.00 11.300 10| 13.50 49.750
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